LY36WinSMARTTM Explosion Proof
Differential Pressure Transmitter
Description & Features:
• Monosilicone-based high performing transmitter
• 	Explosion proof smart differential pressure transmitter for hazardous locations
• 	Sour gas NACE0175 compliant and CRN Registered
• Built-in temperature sensor
• 	0.075% or 0.05% accuracy

LY36WinSMARTTM Explosion Proof
Differential Pressure Transmitter
Series Number (how to order)
Wetted Parts
LY36 ENGINEERED PART NUMBER L Y 3 6 - - - - - - - - - - -
OUTPUT 4…20 mA / 2-wire 1
4…20 mA / 2-wire + HART 5 H
4…20 mA / 2-wire + HART 7 H 3
4…20 mA / 2-wire + HART 5, 12/55 Vdc D
1…5 V, 3-wire 2
Profibus PA P
MODBUS RS485, 4-wire R
AREA CLASSIFICATION Without area classification, standard S
Hazardous location per CSA, IP66 X
Instrisically Safe per Intertek, IP67 I
Explosive atmosphere per ATEX, IP67 T
SERIES PRESSURE RANGE (inches H2O) -24/0/24, smallest calibration span 0.08 D 1 0
-160/0/160, smallest calibration span 1.6 D 2 0
-1,000/0/1,000, smallest calibration span 10.0 D 3 0
SERIES PRESSURE RANGE (psi) -72.5/0/145, smallest calibration span 1.6 D 5 0
-72.5/0/435, smallest calibration span 4.4 D 6 0
-72.5/0/1,450, smallest calibration span 14.5 D 7 0
Other, specify D01 thru D99 D # #
PRESSURE Differential (standard) D
Absolute (<1,450 psi only) A
ACCURACY 0.075%, 20:1 turndown (standard) 2
0.05%,  20:1 turndown 5
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION Water proof M20x1.5 F, PVC, IP66 C 1
Flame proof 1/2" NPT F, SS, IP66 or IP67 (standard) C 2
Flame proof M20x1.5 F, SS, IP66 or IP67 C 3
PROCESS CONNECTION Double flange 1/4" NPT (F), drain in rear (standard) F 1
Double flange 1/4" NPT (F), drain in upper F 2
Double flange 1/4" NPT (F), drain in lower F 3
SEALS PTFE O-Ring F
PRESSURE PORT 316 SS 6
DIAPHRAGM 316L SS (standard) 6
Hastelloy C H
SPECIAL Without LCD display W D
Adaptor with guided pipe M20x1.5 (M) A 1
Adaptor 1/2" NPT (F) (standard) A 2